Seagate Technology LLC
920 Disc Drive, Scotts Valley, CA 95066
PRODUCT LISTING
April 2007
www.seagate.com1105-042-0704GB, April 2007
Seagate Technology,  the global leader in
hard drives, delivers innovative and reliable
storage solutions for every market segment—

AVERAGE
READ/SEEK
(msec)
MAX SUS-
TAINED XFER
RATE (MB/s)
MAX EXT
XFER RATE
(MB/s)
INTERFACE LIMITED
WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
OPTIONS
(MB)
Barracuda® ES ST3750640 NS 750 3.5/1.02 7,200 8.5 78 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3500630 NS 500 3.5/1.02 7,200 8.5 72 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3400620 NS 400 3.5/1.02 7,200 8.5 72 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3320620 NS 320 3.5/1.02 7,200 8.5 72 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3250820 NS 250 3.5/1.02 7,200 8.5 72 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 8
ST3250620 NS 250 3.5/1.02 7,200 8.5 72 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
Cheetah® 15K.5
Cheetah 15K.5
Cheetah 15K.5
ST3300655 LC/LW/FC/SS 300 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 125 320/425/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 4Gb/s FC, SAS 5 16
ST3146855 LC/LW/FC/SS 146.8 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 125 320/425/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 4Gb/s FC, SAS 5 16
ST373455 LC/LW/FC/SS 73.4 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 125 320/425/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 4Gb/s FC, SAS 5 16
Cheetah 10K.7
Cheetah 10K.7
Cheetah 10K.7
ST3300007 LC/LW/FC 300 3.5/1.0 10K 4.7 80 320/212 Ultra320 SCSI, 2Gb/s FC 5 8
ST3146707 LC/LW/FC 146.8 3.5/1.0 10K 4.7 80 320/212 Ultra320 SCSI, 2Gb/s FC 5 8
ST373207 LC/LW/FC 73.4 3.5/1.0 10K 4.7 80 320/212 Ultra320 SCSI, 2Gb/s FC 5 8
Savvio® 10K.2
Savvio 10K.2
ST9146802 SS 146.8 2.5/0.583 10K 3.8 89 300 SAS 5 16
ST973402 SS 73.4 2.5/0.583 10K 3.8 89 300 SAS 5 16

FORM FACTOR/HEIGHT (in) PERFORMANCE
LEVEL (RPM)
MAX EXT XFER
RATE (MB/s)
INTERFACE LIMITED
WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
OPTIONS (MB)
Barracuda 7200.10 ST3750640 AS/A 750 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 16
ST3500630 AS/A 500 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 16
ST3400620 AS/A 400 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 16
ST3320620 AS/A 320 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 16
ST3250620 AS/A 250 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 16
ST3250820 AS/A 250 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3250410 AS 250 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ 5 16
ST3250310 AS 250 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ 5 8
ST3160815 AS/A 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3160215 AS/A 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 2
ST380815 AS 80 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ 5 8
ST380215 AS/A 80 3.5/0.787 7,200 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 2
Barracuda 7200.9 ST3160811 AS 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3160211 AS 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 2
ST3160812 A 160 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 ATA 5 8
ST3160212 A 160 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 ATA 5 2
ST380811 AS 80 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ 5 8
ST380211 AS 80 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ 5 2
ST3802110 A 80 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 ATA 5 2
Maxtor DiamondMax 21 STM3320820 AS/A 320 3.5/1.028 7,200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 3 8
STM3250310 AS 250 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 3 8
STM3250820 A 250 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 Ultra ATA 3 8
STM3160815 AS 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 3 8
STM3160215 A 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 100 Ultra ATA 3 2
STM380215 AS/A 80 3.5/0.787 7,200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 3 2
Maxtor DiamondMax 20 STM3160811 AS 160 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 3 8
STM3160212 A 160 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 Ultra ATA 3 2
STM380211 AS 80 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 3 2
STM3802110 A 80 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 Ultra ATA 3 2
STM340211 AS 40 3.5/0.787 7,200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 3 2
STM3402111 A 40 3.5/1.028 7,200 100 Ultra ATA 3 2

FORM FACTOR/
HEIGHT (in)
PERFOMANCE
LEVEL (RPM)
INTERNAL XFER
RATE (Mb/s)
MAX EXT XFER
RATE (MB/s)
INTERFACE LIMITED
WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
OPTIONS
(MB)
DB35 Series™ 7200.3 ST3750640 SCE 750 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ 5 16
ST3750840 SCE/ACE 750 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3500830 SCE/ACE 500 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3400820 SCE/ACE 400 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3320820 SCE/ACE 320 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3250820 SCE/ACE 250 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 8
ST3160215 SCE/ACE 160 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 2
ST380215 SCE/ACE 80 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s NCQ, ATA 5 2
SV35 Series™ 7200.2 ST3750640 SV/AV 750 3.5/1.028 7,200 1,030 300/100 SATA 3Gb/s, ATA 5 16

Video Surveillance (SDVR) SV35 Series, EE25 Series, Barracuda ES
1 Interface Options Definitions: A=Ultra ATA; ACE=Ultra ATA; AM=Ultra ATA; AS=Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Serial ATA 1.5Gb/s; AV=Ultra ATA;
 DE=IDE, CA = CE-ATA; IDE-IDE; SV=Serial ATA
2 One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes when referring to hard drive capacity.
3 52-MHz Clock Frequency, Max.; 8 Bits Data Bus Width Supported, Max.
Automotive EE25 Series
Extreme Environment EE25 Series
Handheld Device ST1 Series, Lyrion
Industrial/Commercial EE25 Series
Military/Aerospace EE25 Series
”
Branded Solutions
PRODUCT NAME KIT NUMBER CAPACITY1 INTERFACE LIMITED WARRANTY
(years)
OPERATING SYSTEM
3.5-Inch Ultra ATA Internal ST3750640A-RK 750 GB ATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3500641A-RK 500 GB ATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST303204N1A1A-RK 320 GB ATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3250623A-RK 250 GB ATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3160023A-RK 160 GB ATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3120026A-RK 120 GB ATA 5 Windows, Mac
3.5-Inch Serial ATA Internal ST3750640AS-RK 750 GB SATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3500641AS-RK 500 GB SATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3320AS-RK 320 GB SATA 5 Windows, Mac
ST3160812AS-RK 160 GB SATA 5 Windows, Mac
2.5-Inch Notebook Internal Ultra ATA ST9160821A-RK 160 GB ATA 5 Windows
ST9120821A-RK 120 GB ATA 5 Windows
ST980815A-RK 80 GB ATA 5 Windows
2.5-Inch Notebook Internal SATA ST9160821AS-RK 160 GB SATA 5 Windows
ST980811AS-RK 80 GB SATA 5 Windows
2.5-Inch Notebook Internal SATA With
7200 RPM
ST901603N1A2AS-RK 160 GB SATA 5 Windows
ST900803N1A2AS-RK 80 GB SATA 5 Windows
FreeAgent™ Pro ST307504FPA1E3-RK 750 GB FireWire 400, USB 2.0 & eSATA 5 Windows
ST305004FPA1E3-RK 500 GB FireWire 400, USB 2.0 & eSATA 5 Windows
ST303204FPA1E3-RK 320 GB FireWire 400, USB 2.0 & eSATA 5 Windows
ST307504FPA1E2-RK 750 GB USB 2.0 & eSATA 5 Windows
ST305004FPA1E2-RK 500 GB USB 2.0 & eSATA 5 Windows
ST303204FPA1E2-RK 320 GB USB 2.0 & eSATA 5 Windows
FreeAgent Desktop Drive ST305004FDA1E1-RK 500 GB USB 2.0 5 Windows, Mac
ST303204FDA1E1-RK 320 GB USB 2.0 5 Windows, Mac
ST302504FDA1E1-RK 250 GB USB 2.0 5 Windows, Mac
FreeAgent Go ST901603FGA1E1-RK 160 GB USB 2.0 5 Windows
ST901203FGA1E1-RK 120 GB USB 2.0 5 Windows
ST900803FGA1E1-RK 80 GB USB 2.0 5 Windows
Mirra™ Sync and Share Personal Server ST3500841ET-RK 500 GB Ethernet 1 Windows, Mac
ST3320833ET-RK 320 GB Ethernet 1 Windows, Mac
1 One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes when referring to hard drive capacity.
Branded Solutions Applications
Desktop Computer    3.5-Inch Ultra ATA Internal, SATA Internal
Notebook Computer 2.5-Inch Notebook Internal
External Backup/Storage FreeAgent Pro, FreeAgent Desktop,
 FreeAgent Go
Portable Storage FreeAgent Go
Personal/Home-Office Network Mirra Sync and Share Personal Server
SMB Network Mirra Sync and Share Personal Server
Maxtor-Branded Solutions
PRODUCT NAME KIT NUMBER CAPACITY1 INTERFACE LIMITED WARRANTY
(years)
OPERATING SYSTEM
Maxtor OneTouch™ III, USB 2.0 STM307504OTAB01-RK 750 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows
STM305004OTAB01-RK 500 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows
STM303004OTAB01-RK 300 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows
STM301603OTAB01-RK 160 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows
Maxtor OneTouch III,
FireWire 400/USB 2.0
STM307504OTAB05-RK 750 GB FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM305004OTAB05-RK 500 GB FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM303004OTAB05-RK  300 GB FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
Maxtor OneTouch III,
FireWire 800/FireWire 400/USB 2.0
STM307504OTAB06-RK 750 GB FireWire 800, FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM305004OTAB06-RK 500 GB FireWire 800, FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM303004OTAB06-RK 300 GB FireWire 800, FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
Maxtor OneTouch III, Turbo Edition STM315004OTAB06-RK 1 TB FireWire 800, FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM310004OTAB06-RK 1.5 TB FireWire 800, FireWire 400 & USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
Maxtor OneTouch III, Mini Edition STM901603OTABE1-RK 160 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM901203OTABE1-RK 120 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM900803OTABE1-RK 80 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
Maxtor Shared Storage™ II STM310004SDABOG-RK 1 TB Gigabit Ethernet2 1 Windows, Mac
STM305004SSABOG-RK 500 GB Gigabit Ethernet2 1 Windows, Mac
STM303204SSABOG-RK 320 GB Gigabit Ethernet2 1 Windows, Mac
Maxtor Basics™ Personal Storage 3200 STM305004EHAB01-RK 500 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM303204EHAB01-RK 320 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
STM301603EHAB01-RK 160 GB USB 2.0 1 Windows, Mac
Maxtor Basics  ATA/100 Internal
Hard Drive Kit
STM305004N1AAA-RK 500 GB ATA/EIDE 3 Windows, Mac
STM303004N1AAA-RK 300 GB ATA/EIDE 3 Windows, Mac
STM301603N1AAA-RK 160 GB ATA/EIDE 3 Windows, Mac
STM301003N1AAA-RK 100 GB ATA/EIDE 3 Windows, Mac
Maxtor Basics SATA II/300 Internal
Hard Drive Kit
STM305004N1AAAS-RK 500 GB SATA 3 Windows, Mac
STM303004N1AAAS-RK 300 GB SATA 3 Windows, Mac
STM301603N1AAAS-RK 160 GB SATA 3 Windows, Mac
1 Formatted capacity. One gigabyte, or GB, equals on million bytes and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes when referring
  to hard drive capacity.
2 10/100/1000 RJ-45 Gigabit Ethernet port
Branded Solutions Applications